



## The Wicked Sensual Care Collection

Personal lubricants, enhancers, massage creams, and toy cleaners perfect for partner and solo play. With a commitment to progressing sexual health and wellness, Wicked Sensual Care uses exclusive formulas and conscious ingredients to create products that are always vegan, cruelty-free, and paraben-free.

## **Wicked Sensual Care Awards**

2013

IVD/ECN Distributors' Choice Award - Best New Lubricant

2014

**AVN Award - Best Lubricant Manufacturer** 

2015

Slutty Girl Problems - Lube of the Year

2016

IVD/ECN Fall Show Award, Best Body Care Product

2018

AVN Award - Best Lubricant Manufacturer

2019

"O" Award - Outstanding Lubricant

2020

AVN Award - Best Lubricant Manufacturer

2021

XBIZ Award - Sex Lubricant of the Year "O" Award - Outstanding Lubricant Product or Line AVN Award - Best Enhancement Manufacturer

2022

AVN Award - Best Enhancement Manufacturer Storerotica Award - Lubricant Company of the Year

2023

AVN Award - Best Enhancement Manufacturer XBIZ - Lubricant Company of the Year

## As Seen In:







































